
DRILLING

From 25p per hole.
Counter sunk holes
from 50p per hole.

25mm BRASS
EA033

£12.00 per 100
(=12p each)

16mm BRASS
EA028

£7.00 per 100
(=7p each) 30mm NICKEL

EA025
£11.00 per 100

(=11p each)

25mm NICKEL
EA024

£8.50 per 100
(=8½p each)

20mm NICKEL
EA029

£6.50 per 100
(=6½p each)

16mm NICKEL
EA026

£6.00 per 100
(=6p each)

13mm NICKEL
EA027

£5.50 per 100
(=5½p each)

3mm BEAD CHAIN
EA006SS

£1.30 per metre

COUPLINGS EA006
£6.25 per 100

QUANTITY
DISCOUNTS

At Mastergrave, we endeavour to offer
the highest quality at affordable prices.
If you have a special project which you
 would like to discuss, please call us.

100-250
251-500
501-1000
1001-2500
2501+

Quantity discounts on cut pieces and discs.
Ancillary products discount rates available on request

less 5%
less 10%
less 15%
less 20%
less 25%

DISCS - price per disc

DISC
DIAMETER 1½mm 3mm* 1½mm 3mm 1½mm 3mm** 1mm 1½mm 2mm 3mm 1mm 1½mm

FLEXIBLE
LAMINATE

RIGID
LAMINATE

STANDARD COLOURS

RIGID
LAMINATE

GOLD/BLACK/SILVER ENGRAVERS BRASS

10-25mm

76-85mm

46-65mm

26-45mm

86-100mm

66-75mm

50p

£1.20

70p

65p

£1.50

95p

75p

£2.90

£1.75

£1.30

£3.50

£2.30

35p

95p

65p

50p

£1.25

80p

50p

£1.55

£1.00

75p

£1.75

£1.30

65p

£1.90

£1.30

£1.00

£2.40

£1.60

£1.00

£3.10

£2.00

£1.50

£3.50

£2.52

£1.50

£4.00

£2.50

£2.00

£5.00

£3.50

£2.00

£5.00

£3.00

£2.50

£6.00

£4.00

£2.50

£7.00

£4.50

£3.50

£8.00

£5.50

£3.00 75p £1.00

£8.50 £2.10 £2.50

£6.00 £1.30 £2.00

£4.00 £1.00 95p

£10.00 £2.50 £3.00

£7.00 £1.80 £2.25

ANODISED
ALUMINIUM

CUT MATERIAL PRICES MINIMUM CUT PRICE CHARGE £5.00
TO CONVERT SQ MILLIMETERS TO SQ INCHES DIVIDE BY 625

MULTIPLY SQ INCHES BY VALUE IN CHART BELOW
 PLEASE NOTE: THIS CHART IS A GUIDE ONLY,  PRICES MAY BE ROUNDED UP.

HOLES

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 15P PER SQ. INCH

  per hole

CORNER ROUNDING

25p per plate

BEVELLING

ADD 20% TO PLATE COST 

OVAL & CUSTOM SHAPES

Multiply cut pieces price 
by 3.

Origination charge may apply
Minimum charge £16.00

EA035
£4.25 per 100

(=4p each)

AREA IN
SQUARE
INCHES

W x L=

W

L

1½mm 1½mm3mm* 3mm 1½mm 3mm** ½mm 1mm 1½mm* 2mm** 3mm ½mm

FLEXIBLE
LAMINATE

RIGID
LAMINATE

STANDARD COLOURS

JEWEL-
LERS

BRASS

RIGID
LAMINATE

GOLD/BLACK/SILVER ENGRAVERS BRASS

2

10+

4+

2+

20+

5+

ALUMINIUM

1½mm

Trophy
Satin

Anodised

**3mm Satin Anodised Alum.
**3mm Exterior Gold

*1mm Stainless Steel
**1.5mm Stainless Steel

**3mm Satin Anodised Alum.
**3mm Exterior Gold

*1.5mm Exterior Gold
*1.5mm Laser Pro

*1½mm Exterior Gold

Minimum

Only available on flexible
laminate, jewellers brass,
1mm engraver brass and

trophy aluminium

Not available with rounded 
corners.  

Stainless steel, trophy 
aluminium & jewellers brass 

cannot be bevelled. 

16p

15p

13p

11p

10p

9p

25p

21p

19p

18p

16p

15p

13p

11p

10p

9p

8p

7p

15p

13p

12p

10p

9p

8p

18p

16p

14p

12p

11p

10p

25p

23p

21p

19p

17p

16p

18p

16p

15p

13p

12p

11p

31p

28p

26p

24p

19p

18p

96p

74p

61p

40p

35p

32p

40p

33p

28p

25p

22p

19p

13p

11p

10p

9p

7p

6p

58p

45p

37p

32p

24p

22p

23p

19p

17p

15p

13p

12p

(Chrome 
double price)

DRILLED HOLES  25P
COUNTER SUNK  50P
PIN HOLES           15P

Not to size

SPLIT RINGS sold in bags of 100

Sales:  Tel: 01234 218226  Fax: 01234 269899

Cutting Service & Cut Pieces Mastergrave

26

Stainless Steel


