

CUT MATERIAL PRICES MINIMUM CUT PRICE CHARGE £5.00 TO CONVERT SQ MILLIMETERS TO SQ INCHES DIVIDE BY 625 MULTIPLY SQ INCHES BY VALUE IN CHART BELOW PLEASE NOTE: THIS CHART IS A GUIDE ONLY, PRICES MAY BE ROUNDED UP.

W x L= AREA IN	FLEX LAMII *1.5mm Exter *1.5mm Lase	NATE	RIC LAMII standard	NATE	RIGID LAMINATE GOLD/BLACK/SILVER DURS **3mm Satin Anodised Alum. **3mm Exterior Gold		JEWEL- LERS BRASS (Chrome double price)	ENGRAVERS BRASS *1mm Stainless Steel **1.5mm Stainless Steel				ALUMINIUM Satin Trophy Anodised	
SQUARE INCHES	1½mm	3mm*	1½mm	3mm	1½mm	3mm**	½mm	1mm	1½mm*	2mm**	3mm	½mm	1½mm
Minimum 2	16p	25p	13p	15p	18p	25p	18p	31p	40p	58p	96p	13p	23p
2+	15p	21p	11p	13p	16p	23p	16p	28p	33p	45p	74p	11p	19p
4+	13p	19p	10p	12p	14p	21p	15p	26p	28p	37p	61p	10p	17p
5+	11p	18p	9р	10p	12p	19p	13p	24p	25p	32p	40p	9р	15p
10+	10p	16p	8p	9p	11p	17p	12p	19p	22p	24p	35p	7р	13p
20+	9р	15p	7р	8p	10p	16p	11p	18p	19p	22p	32p	6р	12p

HOLES DRILLED HOLES 25P COUNTER SUNK 50P **PIN HOLES** 15P

per hole

CORNER ROUNDING Only available on flexible laminate, jewellers brass, 1mm engraver brass and trophy aluminium

25p per plate

BEVELLING Not available with rounded corners. tainless steel, trophy ninium & jewellers brass cannot be bevelled.

ADD 20% TO PLATE COST

OVAL & CUSTOM SHAPES

Multiply cut pieces price by 3.

Origination charge may apply Minimum charge £16.00

DOUBLE SIDED TAPE 15P PER SQ. INCH

DISCS - price per disc

DISC	FLEXIBLE LAMINATE *11/2mm Exterior Gold		RIC LAMII standard	NATE	RIGID LAMINATE GOLD/BLACK/SILVER **3mm Satin Anodised Alum. **3mm Exterior Gold		ENGRAVERS BRASS				ANODISED ALUMINIUM	
DIAMETER	1½mm	3mm*	1½mm	3mm	1½mm	3mm**	1mm	1½mm	2mm	3mm	1mm	1½mm
10-25mm	50p	75p	35p	50p	65p	£1.00	£1.50	£2.00	£2.50	£3.00	75p	£1.00
26-45mm	65p	£1.30	50p	75p	£1.00	£1.50	£2.00	£2.50	£3.50	£4.00	£1.00	95p
46-65mm	70p	£1.75	65p	£1.00	£1.30	£2.00	£2.50	£3.00	£4.50	£6.00	£1.30	£2.00
66-75mm	95p	£2.30	80p	£1.30	£1.60	£2.52	£3.50	£4.00	£5.50	£7.00	£1.80	£2.25
76-85mm	£1.20	£2.90	95p	£1.55	£1.90	£3.10	£4.00	£5.00	£7.00	£8.50	£2.10	£2.50
86-100mm	£1.50	£3.50	£1.25	£1.75	£2.40	£3.50	£5.00	£6.00	£8.00	£10.00	£2.50	£3.00



At Mastergrave, we endeavour to offer the highest quality at affordable prices. If you have a special project which you would like to discuss, please call us.

100-250	less 5
251-500	less 1
501-1000	less 1
1001-2500	less 2
2501+	less 2





£1.30 per metre

COUPLINGS EA006

£6.25 per 100

Sales: Tel: 01234 218226 Fax: 01234 269899

